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Write the perimeter of the fi gure in .  Include the units in your answer.

 1. 

5 in.

5 in.

3 in. 3 in.

 2. 

3 cm

4 cm

4 cm

  Perimeter =   Perimeter =  

 3. 

1.5 ft
1.5 ft

2.5 ft

2.5 ft  4. 1 in.

in.
1
2

in.
3
4

in.
3
4

  Perimeter =   Perimeter = 

 5.  PASTURE FENCE Find the 
perimeter of the pasture.

  Perimeter = 

 6.  PASTURE FENCE You have 
450 feet of fencing. Do 
you have enough to fence 
the pasture?

  
Yes

  
No

PRACTICE MAKES PURR-FECT™
Check your answers at BigIdeasMath.com.

Key Concept and Vocabulary

Name ___________________________________Perimeter

Perimeter = 3 + 5 + 4 + 4

  = 16 in.

Add the
side lengths.

Perimeter is the
distance around.

4 in.

4 in.

5 in.

3 in.

180 ft

50 ft

75 ft

150 ft


